

AUTHUM INVESTMENT & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Registered Office: 707, Raheja Centre, Free Press Journal Road, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021.

CIN: L51109MH1982PLC319008, **Website:** www.authum.com, **Email:** info@authum.com, **Tel.:** 022-67472117

7th November, 2020

To,

Department of Corporate Relationship BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001. Scrip Code: 539177	The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited 7, Lyons Range, Murgighata, Dalhousie, Kolkata, West Bengal - 700 001. Scrip Code: 011262
---	---

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Advertisement for Intimation of Board Meeting under Regulation 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 47 and other applicable provisions of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copy of Newspaper advertisement published in newspapers viz. 'Financial Express' in English language and 'Mumbai Lakshadeep' in Marathi language on 7th November, 2020 informing about the Notice of Board Meeting to be held on Thursday, 12th November, 2020.

Kindly take the aforesaid information on your records.

For Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited



Hitesh Vora
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
Mem No. A40193

Encl: As above

SHREE PRECASTED STEELS LIMITED				
CIN: L70109MH2007PLC174206				
Regd Office: 1 Ground Floor Chl Mail, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 053 Tel: +91-7208182677 Website: www.spsl.com E-Mail id: sps.investors@gmail.com				
Extract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2020				
(₹ in Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter ended 30-Sep-20	Half year ended 30-Sep-20	Quarter ended 30-Sep-19
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	5	5	20
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	(6)	(17)	7
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(6)	(17)	7
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(6)	(17)	7
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprehensive Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(6)	(17)	7
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	414	414	414
7	Other Equity	-	(436)	-
8	Earnings per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(1) Basic	(0.41)	0.17
	(2) Diluted	(0.41)	(0.41)	0.17

- Notes:
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 06 November 2020, after having been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors.
 - This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 - The results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2020 are available on BSE Limited website (www.bseindia.com/corporate) and on Company's website (www.spsl.com) and on the Company's website (www.spsl.com).
 - The figures of the previous years have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform current periods classification.

For Shree Precast Steels Limited
Sd/-
Harsh L. Mehta
Managing Director
Date: 06 November, 2020

VTP Private Limited				
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U72201TN199777035801				
Registered Office: The V. Admin Block, Mariner, Plot #17, Software Units Layout, Madhapur, Hyderabad, Telangana, India.				
Statement of unaudited financial results for the half year ended September 30, 2020 (₹ in lakhs)				
S. No.	Particulars	6 months ended 30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)	6 months ended 30.09.2019 (Un-Audited)	Previous year ended 30.09.2019 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	13992.99	13474.21	27362.75
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	2194.16	2282.82	4831.79
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	2194.16	2282.82	4831.79
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	1410.95	1488.95	3130.40
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1410.95	1488.95	3130.40
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	24423.25	21350.85	21912.30
7	Reserves	35013.67	31949.67	33652.12
8	Net worth	63710.06	63710.06	63710.06
9	Paid up Debt Capital (Outstanding Debt)	63710.06	63710.06	63710.06
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
11	Dividend Payable	2.39	2.62	2.49
12	Earnings Losses Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic	11.34	11.51	25.11
	2. Diluted	11.34	11.51	25.11
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	1789.39	1789.39	1789.39
14	Debit Redemption Reserve	1464.35	1179.36	1324.92
15	Debit Service Coverage Ratio	1.35	1.35	1.38
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.35	1.35	1.38

- Notes:
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly financial results are available on the website of the company and on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).
 - For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (c) and (d) of the Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made in the BSE and can be accessed on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com.
 - The above unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS), International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS) and the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/MD/DF/16/2015 dated August 10, 2016.
 - The above unaudited financial results for the six months period ended 30 September 2020 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 5 November 2020.
 - The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic relating to COVID-19 on the future business operations of the Company and its consequential effects on the carrying amounts of investment properties, investments in subsidiaries, interest receivable, trade receivables, unutilized revenue and recoverable expenses. In developing the assumptions relating to the possible future uncertainties in the global and Indian economic conditions because of the pandemic, the Company, as at the date of approval of these financial results, has based its estimates and external sources of information. The Company based on current estimates expects the carrying amount of these assets as reflected in the balance sheet as at September 30, 2020 will be recovered. The impact of COVID-19 on the Company's financial results may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results.

Date: November 06, 2020
Place: Singapore
Sd/-
Sanjeev Dasgupta, Director
(CIN: 000000701)

INOX WIND LIMITED				
Regd. Off: Plot No. 1, Khara Neri, 24th & 25th Industrial Area, Village-Badli, Distt. Una-174303, Himachal Pradesh.				
CIN: L11010HP2009PLC18851 Tel: 01975-720001 E-mail: investors@inoxwind.com Website: www.inoxwind.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER, 2020				
(₹ in Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	17,198	26,776	13,861
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	(11,578)	(22,406)	(7,415)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(7,600)	(14,927)	(4,509)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	(7,598)	(14,941)	(4,508)
5	Reserves	-	-	-
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10/- each)	22,192	22,192	22,192
7	Earnings per share (Face value of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)	(5.42)	(6.73)	(2.06)
8	Diluted (Rs.)	(5.42)	(6.73)	(2.06)

- Notes:
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 06 November 2020. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the above results.
 - The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.inoxwind.com).
 - Information on Standalone Financial Results

ANUH PHARMA LIMITED				
CIN: L42300MH1990PLC011588				
Regd. Office: 3A, North Wing, Shiv Sagar Estate, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai-400018 Tel: +91 22 6622 7375; Fax: +91 22 6622 7600; Email: anuh@anuh32.com; Website: www.anuhpharma.com				
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020				
(₹ in Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	11,223.54	12,424.77	7,415.48
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	869.20	2,230.16	434.53
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	663.83	1,672.10	305.95
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	663.83	1,672.10	305.95
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital	847.55	1,682.89	300.43
6	Other Equity (Including Undistributed Earnings)	2,369.80	1,252.80	1,252.80
7	Basic (₹)	1.32	3.34	0.60
8	Diluted (₹)	1.32	3.34	0.60

On behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Dhanraj Jain
Director
Date: 06 November, 2020

ANUH PHARMA LIMITED				
CIN: L42300MH1990PLC011588				
Regd. Office: 3A, North Wing, Shiv Sagar Estate, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai-400018 Tel: +91 22 6622 7375; Fax: +91 22 6622 7600; Email: anuh@anuh32.com; Website: www.anuhpharma.com				
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020				
(₹ in Lakhs)				
Particulars	3 months ended 30/09/2020	3 months ended 30/09/2020	3 months ended 30/09/2020	3 months ended 30/09/2020
	30/09/2020	30/09/2020	30/09/2020	30/09/2020
Total Revenue from Operation	11,223.54	12,424.77	7,415.48	30,895.96
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	869.20	2,230.16	434.53	1,915.58
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	663.83	1,672.10	305.95	1,420.52
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	663.83	1,672.10	305.95	1,420.52
Paid up Equity Share Capital	847.55	1,682.89	300.43	1,421.31
Other Equity (Including Undistributed Earnings)	2,369.80	1,252.80	1,252.80	1,252.80
Basic (₹)	1.32	3.34	0.60	4.68
Diluted (₹)	1.32	3.34	0.60	4.68

On behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Bipin Shah
Managing Director
(CIN: 000000701)

PUBLIC NOTICE

Surrender of SEBI investment adviser Registration by Raj Kumar Bhatia Proprietor Investoclock. Investoclock was registered with SEBI under SEBI (IA) Regulation 2013 from Oct 30, 2015 to Oct 29, 2020. As our registration got expired on Oct 29, 2020. We are surrendering the Registration and has stopped the activities as an Investment Adviser w.e.f. 30 March 2020. In view of the same Any approved party may take any representation against the surrender before SEBI within 15 days of the date of notice.

Trade Name: INVESTOCLOCK
Registration no: INAD00003734
Registered Address: 622, Rannacholi Colony, Indore, Madhya Pradesh-452001.
Category of intermediary: Investment Adviser.

AUTHUM INVESTMENT & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
CIN: L31104IN1989PLC131858
Website: www.authum.com
Email: info@authum.com, Ph: No. 0206742117
Regd. Add: 707, Rajpath Centre, Free Press Journal Marg, Naraina, New Delhi-110028.

NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING
Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, the 11th day of November, 2020 at the Registered Office of the Company at 46, Bangar Avenue, BL, C Ground Floor, Kolkata - 700055, West Bengal. The meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, 12th November 2020, inter alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 and any other matter with the permission of the Chair.

The said information is also available on the Company's website at www.authum.com and on the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.

For Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited
Sd/-
Hitesh Vora
Managing Director
Date: 06 November 2020

Place: Mumbai
Company Secretary
Date: 06 November 2020

NTU TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
46, Bangar Avenue, BL, C Ground Floor, Kolkata - 700055, West Bengal.
Email: ntutrading3@gmail.com; Website: www.ntutrading.com
CIN: L51109WB1983PLC052728
Ph. No. 9839312546

NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Thursday, 12th November 2020, inter alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 and any other matter with the permission of the Chair.

The said information is also available on the Company's website at www.ntutrading.com and on the Stock Exchange at www.cseindia.com.

For NTU Trading Limited
Sd/-
Praninder Singh
Managing Director
Date: 06.11.2020

Place: Kolkata
Company Secretary
Date: 06.11.2020

BF INVESTMENT LIMITED				
Regd. Off: Mundhwa, Pune Cantonment, Pune-411036				
CIN: L65993PN2009PLC134201				
Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2020				
(₹ in Mn)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-09-2020 (Un-Audited)	Half year ended 30-09-2020 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 30-09-2019 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	132.07	171.42	32.70
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	118.30	143.42	321.71
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	118.30	143.42	285.90
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	88.38	113.40	269.74
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,323.21	3,913.41	121.07
6	Equity Share Capital	188.34	188.34	188.34
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹5/- each - not annualised)	2.35	2.93	7.16
8	Diluted	2.35	2.93	7.16

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half yearly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half yearly Unaudited Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.bfipune.com.

For BF Investment Limited
Sd/-
S. Miskari
Director
CIN: 03632549

BEML LIMITED				
(CIN: L35202KA1964G010530) (A Govt. of India Undertaking)				
Registered Office: "BEML South", 231, 4th Main Road, S.R. Nagar, Bengaluru - 560 027, Tel. & Fax: (080) 22651242				
Email: cse@bseil.co.in Website: www.bsemlindia.in				
Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Six Months Ended 30-09-2020				
(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Unaudited Results for Three Months Ended 30-09-2020	Unaudited Results for Six Months Ended 30-09-2020	Unaudited Results for Six Months Ended 30-09-2019
1	Total Income from Operations	66,372	38,045	68,711
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,722	(13,400)	(2,720)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,722	(13,400)	(2,720)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,722	(13,400)	(2,720)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	497	(1,625)	(3,449)
6	Equity Share Capital	4,164	4,164	4,164
7	Earnings per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	4	(32)	(7)
8	Diluted	4	(32)	(7)

Notes:

- Key numbers of Standalone Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Six months ended 30-09-2020
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Six months ended Consolidated Financial Results for the period ended 30-09-2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed format of the said results may be accessed at the web-link www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.bsemlindia.in.

By order of the Board
Sd/-
D. K. HOTA
Chairman and Managing Director

Place: Bengaluru
Date: 26-11-2020

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED				
CIN: L34102PN1958PLC201172				
Regd. Office: Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune - 411 035, INDIA.				
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2020.				
(₹ IN LAKHS)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30 Sept. 2020 (Unaudited)	Half-year ended 30 Sept. 2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 Sept. 2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	69,458	87,996	75,515
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax and Exceptional items	1,920	(7,373)	(159)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax and after Exceptional items	1,920	(7,373)	(159)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax	1,405	(5,094)	421
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,730	(4,675)	265
6	Equity Share Capital	1,318	1,318	1,318
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	1,952	1,952	1,952
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- per Share) Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (in ₹)	10.66	(38.69)	3.20

KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION: (₹ IN LAKHS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30 Sept. 2020 (Unaudited)	Half-year ended 30 Sept. 2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 Sept. 201
---------	-------------	---	---	----------------------------

SHREE PRECOATED STEELS LIMITED

CIN: L70109MH2007PL174206
 Regd Office: 1 Ground Floor, Main Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 053
 Tel: +91-2208162677 | Website: www.spsl.com | E-Mail: sp.investors@gmail.com

Extract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
		30-Sep-20	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-19
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	5	5	20
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional items)	(6)	(17)	7
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(6)	(17)	7
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(6)	(17)	7
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprehensive Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(6)	(17)	7
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	414	414	414
7	Other Equity	-	(436)	-
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
1) Basic		(0.14)	(0.41)	0.17
2) Diluted		(0.14)	(0.41)	0.17

Notes:
 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on 08th November 2020 along with limited review by the Statutory Auditors.
 2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 3. The results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2020 are available on BSE Limited website (<http://www.bseindia.com>) and on Company's website (<http://www.spsl.com>).
 4. The figures of the previous years have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform current period's classification.

For Shree Precoated Steels Limited
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 06th November, 2020

Corporate Identity Number: U72200TG1997PT020801
 Registered Office: The V. Adnan Block, Main Link Road, Plot 17, Software Units Layout, Madhapur, Hyderabad, Telangana, India.

Statement of unaudited financial results for the half year ended September 30, 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	6 months ended	Corresponding	Previous year ended
		30.09.2020	6 months ended	31.03.2020
		(Un-Audited)	30.09.2019	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	13930.19	13474.21	27302.73
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2194.16	2282.82	4831.79
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2194.16	2282.82	4831.79
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1410.95	1408.35	3130.43
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprehensive Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1410.95	1408.35	3130.43
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10589.82	10589.82	10589.82
7	Other Equity	2441.36	3194.67	3059.12
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs.10 each - not annualised)	83710.00	83710.00	83710.00
9	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	2.39	2.82	2.49
10	Earnings/Losses Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
1) Basic		11.34	11.51	25.11
2) Diluted		11.34	11.51	25.11
11	Capital Redemption Reserve	1770.82	1770.82	1770.82
12	Shareholders Redemption Reserve	1464.35	1179.30	1,324.02
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.35	1.35	1.38
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.35	1.35	1.38

Notes:-
 (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly financial results are available on the websites of the company and on the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com.
 (b) For the items referred to sub-clauses (a), (b), (c) and (d) of the Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made in the financial results available on the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com.
 (c) The above unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS), Indian Financial Reporting Standards (as amended) under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 (d) The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic relating to COVID-19 on the future business operations of the Company and its consequential effects on the carrying amounts of investment property, investments in subsidiaries including interest receivable, trade receivables, goodwill and intangible assets. In developing the accounting relating to the possible future uncertainties in the global and Indian economic conditions because of the pandemic, the Company, as at the date of approval of these financial results has used internal and external sources of information. The Company based on current estimates expects the carrying amount of these assets to reflect the balance sheet as at the date of approval of these financial results. The impact of COVID-19 on the Company's financial results may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results.

For VTP Private Limited
 Date: November 05, 2020
 Place: Singapore

Regd. Off: Plot No. 1, Kheera Nis, 254/1, Industrial Area, Village Road, Dist: U-17003, Haryana (India)
 CIN: L31101HP2007PL001081 | Tel: +91-1702-220001 | E-mail: investors@vtpindia.com | Website: www.vtpindia.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
		30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	17,109	26,776	13,681
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	(11,676)	(22,509)	(7,015)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,680)	(14,627)	(1,460)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprehensive Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(7,598)	(14,541)	(4,508)
5	Reserves excluding Retention Reserve	-	-	-
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 per share)	22,192	22,192	22,192
7	Earnings per share (face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)			
a) Basic (Rs.)		(3.42)	(6.73)	(2.08)
b) Diluted (Rs.)		(3.42)	(6.73)	(2.08)

Notes:
 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereupon approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 07 November, 2020. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the above results.
 2. The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Quarterly Financial Results and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.vtpindia.com).
 3. Information on Standalone Financial Results (Rs. in Lakhs)

ANUH PHARMA LIMITED
 CIN: L3420MH1988PLC011586
 Regd. Office: 3A, North Wing, Sri Sagar Estate, Dr. Ambedkar Road, Mumbai-400018
 Tel: +91 22 6822 7575; Fax: +91 22 6822 7600; Email: anuh@anuhpharma.com; Website: www.anuhpharma.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	3 months ended	3 months ended	6 months ended	6 months ended	6 months ended
		30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	11,220.54	12,427.71	7,415.46	12,427.71	15,150.49	10,000.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	580.00	2,350.18	434.33	3,215.18	1,232.11	1,915.56
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	693.83	1,672.10	300.45	2,353.93	888.32	1,430.53
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprehensive Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	5,945.81	1,682.65	305.42	2,330.24	880.19	1,421.91
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	2,625.80	1,252.80	1,252.80	2,625.80	1,252.80	1,252.80
6	Other Equity (including share premium)	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Earnings per equity share (Not annualised) (Rs. (Rupee) note no. 3 below)						
a) Basic		1.32	3.34	0.80	4.66	1.77	2.85
b) Diluted		1.32	3.34	0.80	4.66	1.77	2.85

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchange as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020 is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.anuhpharma.com.
 2. Other Financial Results

Particulars

	3 months ended	3 months ended	3 months ended	6 months ended	6 months ended	6 months ended
	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2019
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
EBITDA	1,409.73	2,648.00	541.29	4,057.74	1,438.79	2,658.04
EBITDA Margin	12.56	21.31	7.30	17.16	8.05	8.79

3. On September 22, 2020, the Company passed a circular resolution for allotment of 2,50,00,000 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each as full paid up Bonus Equity Shares in the ratio of 1:1 to all registered shareholders as on the record date. Consequently, in accordance with Ind AS 33 "Earnings per Share", the basic and diluted earnings per share for all the periods presented above have been adjusted to give effect to the allotment issue of Bonus Shares.

For Anuh Pharma Limited
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: November 06, 2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Surrender of SEBI Investment adviser Registration by Raj Kumar Bhatia Proprietor Investoclock. Investoclock was registered with SEBI under SEBI (IA) Regulation 2013 from Oct 30, 2015 to Oct 29, 2020. As our registration got expired on Oct 29, 2020. We are surrendering the Registration and has stopped the activities as an investment adviser w.e.f. 30th March 2020. In view of the same any aggrieved party may take any representation against the surrender before SEBI within 15 days of the date of notice.

Trade Name: INVESTOCLOCK
Registration No: IA000003734
Registered Address:
 622, Panchsathi Colony, Indore, Madhya Pradesh - 452001,
Category of Intermediary:
 Investment Adviser

AUTHUM INVESTMENT & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
 CIN: L11004IN2007PLC01000
 Website: www.authum.com
 Email: info@authum.com, Ph: 022674217
 Reg. Add: 707, Rajendra Park, Free Press Journal Marg, Naraina Point, Mumbai - 400 025

NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING
 Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, 12th November, 2020, inter alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 and other related matters thereon.

The said information is also available on the Company's website at www.authum.com and on the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.
 For Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 06th November, 2020

NITU TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
 CIN: L24000KA1998PLC01077
 Email: nitutrading@gmail.com
 Website: www.nitutrading.com
 CIN: L5110WB1983PLC013728
 Ph: 988123456

NOTICE
 Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, the 11th day of November, 2020, at the Registered Office of the Company at 46, Bangar Avenue, B-1, C Ground Floor, Kolkata - 700055, West Bengal to take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020. The said information may be accessed on the Company's website at www.nitutrading.com and on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com.
 For Nitu Trading Limited
 Place: Kolkata
 Date: 02.11.2020

ROYAL INDIA CORPORATION LIMITED
 CIN: L45000MH1994PLC020274
 Tel: 022-2817777
 Fax: 022-2827782
 Email: info@royalindia.co.in
 Regd. Off: 52, 5th Floor, C Wing, Mittal Tower, Naraina Point, Mumbai - 400 025

NOTICE
 Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, 12th November, 2020, at 10:00 AM (or any adjourned meeting) to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020. The said information may be accessed on the Company's website at www.royalindia.co.in and on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com.
 For Royal India Corporation Limited
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 06.11.2020

SHASHANK TRADERS LIMITED
 CIN: L24100KA1998PLC01076
 Reg. Off: 702-A, Anandapada Building, 13, Barabazar Road, Calcutta, West Bengal-700001
 Email: info@shashanktraders.in

NOTICE
 Pursuant to Regulation 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, November 13, 2020 at the registered office of the Company to consider, approve and take on record Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended on September 30, 2020.

For Shashank Traders Limited
 Sd/-
 Nipun Jain
 Director
 Date: 05.11.2020
 Place: New Delhi
 DIN - 05289775

BF INVESTMENT LIMITED

Regd. Off: Mundwade Pune Cantonment, Pune-411036
 CIN: L65932PN2009PLC134021
 Extract of Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
		30-09-2020	30-09-2020	30-09-2019
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1	Total Income from operations	118.30	148.42	321.71
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	118.30	148.42	285.90
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	88.38	110.40	269.74
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,323.21	3,918.41	121.07
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprehensive Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	188.34	188.34	188.34
6	Equity Share Capital	2.35	2.93	7.19
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹5/- each - not annualised)	2.35	2.93	7.19

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half yearly Un-Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half yearly Un-Audited Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.bfipune.com.
 For BF Investment Limited
 B. S. Mitkari
 Director
 DIN: 03632549

Place: Pune
 Date: 06th November, 2020

BEML LIMITED

(CIN: L35202KA1964G0101530) (A Govt. of India Undertaking)
 Registered Office: "BEML South", 231, 4th Main Road, S.R. Nagar, Bengaluru - 560 027, Tel. Fax: (080) 2296342
 Email: cs@bhel.com in Website: www.bhelindia.in

Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Six Months Ended 30th September 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Unaudited Results for Three Months			Year to Date		
		30-09-2020	30-09-2020	30-09-2019	30-09-2020	30-09-2020	30-09-2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	66,372	39,045	68,711	1,05,417	1,26,713	302,544
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,722	(13,400)	(2,720)	(11,678)	(12,541)	1,936
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,722	(13,400)	(2,720)	(11,678)	(12,541)	1,936
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,722	(13,400)	(2,720)	(11,678)	(12,541)	1,936
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprehensive Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	497	(14,625)	(3,449)	(14,128)	(13,999)	2,014
6	Equity Share Capital	4,164	4,164	4,164	4,164	4,164	4,164
7	Earnings per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
1. Basic:		4	(32)	(7)	(28)	(30)	15
2. Diluted:		4	(32)	(7)	(28)	(30)	15

Notes:
 1. Key numbers of Standalone Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Six months ended 30-09-2020

	30-09-2020	30-09-2020	30-09-2019	30-09-2020	30-09-2020	30-09-2019
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations	66,395	39,124	68,714	1,05,519	1,26,881	302,842
Profit before tax	1,698	(13,278)	(2,801)	(11,439)	(12,277)	2,405
Profit after tax	1,636	(13,279)	(2,592)	(11,439)	(12,277)	6838

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Six months ended Consolidated Financial Results for the period ended 30-09-2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed format of the said results may be accessed at the web-link www.bseindia.com and the BSE at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.bhelindia.in.
 By order of the Board for BEML LIMITED
 Sd/-
 (D.K.H.)
 CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place: Bengaluru
 Date: 06-11-2020

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED

CIN: L34102PN1958PLC011172
 Regd. Office: Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune - 411 035, INDIA.

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2020.

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half-year ended	Quarter ended
		30th Sept 2020	30th Sept 2020	30th Sept 2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	69,458	87,998	75,515
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax and Exceptional items	1,920	(7,373)	(159)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax and after Exceptional items	1,920	(7,373)	(159)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax	1,405	(5,094)	421
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,730	(4,675)	265
6	Equity Share Capital	1,318	1,318	1,318
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	1,95,216	1,95,216	1,95,216
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- per share)	10.66	(38.69)	3.20

Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (in ₹)

KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half-year ended	Quarter ended
		30 Sept 2020	30 Sept 2020	30 Sept 2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)

SHREE PRECASTED STEELS LIMITED

CIN: L70109MH2007PLC174206

Regd Office: 1 Ground Floor Citi Mall, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 053
Tel: +91-2208182677 | Website: www.spsl.com | E-mail: id: sps.investors@gmail.comExtract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results
for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone (₹ in Lakhs)			
		Quarter ended 30-Sep-20	Half Year ended 30-Sep-20	Quarter ended 30-Sep-19	Half Year ended 30-Sep-19
1	Total Income from Operations	5	5	20	20
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	(6)	(17)	7	7
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(6)	(17)	7	7
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(6)	(17)	7	7
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprehensive Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(6)	(17)	7	7
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	414	414	414	414
7	Other Equity	-	(436)	-	-
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-
1)	Basic	(0.14)	(0.41)	0.17	0.17
2)	Diluted	(0.14)	(0.41)	0.17	0.17

- Notes:
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 06th November 2020 along with limited review by the Statutory Auditors.
 - The statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and follows to the extent applicable.
 - The results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2020 are available on BSE Limited website (URL: www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (URL: www.spsl.com/financial-results.php).
 - The figures of the previous years have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform current period's classification.

For Shree Precast Steels Limited

Sd/-

Harish L. Mehta

Managing Director

Place: Mumbai

Date: 06th November, 2020

VTP Private Limited

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U72200G1997PTC026901

Registered Office: The V. Admin Block, Marine Plot #17, Software Units Layout, Madhapur, Hyderabad, Telangana, India.

Statement of unaudited financial results for the half year ended September 30, 2020 (₹ in lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	6 months ended 30.09.2020 (₹ in lakhs)			
		30.09.2020 (Un-audited)	30.09.2019 (Un-audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1359.19	1347.21	2392.75	2392.75
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2194.16	2282.82	4831.79	4831.79
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2194.16	2282.82	4831.79	4831.79
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1419.95	1468.95	3130.40	3130.40
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1419.95	1468.95	3130.40	3130.40
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10589.82	10589.82	10589.82	10589.82
7	Reserves	2453.75	2350.15	2350.15	2350.15
8	Net worth	3513.77	3194.07	3580.55	3580.55
9	Paid up Debt Capital (Outstanding Debt)	8371.00	8371.00	8371.00	8371.00
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	2.39	2.62	2.39	2.39
12	Earnings/Losses per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):	-	-	-	-
1)	Basic	11.34	11.51	25.11	25.11
2)	Diluted	11.34	11.51	25.11	25.11
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	1789.39	1789.39	1789.39	1789.39
14	Debit Redemption Reserve	1464.35	1179.36	1,324.02	1,324.02
15	Debit Service Coverage Ratio	1.36	1.35	1.38	1.38
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.35	1.35	1.38	1.38

- Notes:
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 32 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly financial results are available on the website of the company and on the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.
 - For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (c) and (d) of the Regulation 32 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE and can be accessed on the company website at www.vtpindia.com.
 - The above unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian accounting standards (IND AS), as per Financial Reporting (Ind AS) 34 prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 with SEBI Circular No. CIR/MDP/DF/199/2016 dated August 10, 2016.
 - The above unaudited financial results for the six months period ended 30th September 2020 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 5th November 2020.
 - The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic relating to COVID-19 on the future business operations of the Company and its consequential effects on the carrying amounts of investment property, investments in subsidiaries including interest receivable, trade receivables and other receivables, in developing the assumptions relating to the possible future uncertainties in the Indian economic conditions because of the pandemic, the Company, at the date of approval of these financial results has used internal and external sources of information. The Company based on current estimates expects the carrying amount of these assets as reflected in the balance sheet as at September 30, 2020 to not be recovered. The impact of COVID-19 on the Company's financial results may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results.

For VTP Private Limited

Sd/-

Sanjeev Dasgupta

Director

Date: November 05, 2020

Place: Singapore

Regd. Off: Plot No. 1, Khasra No. 394, West End, Industrial Area, Village: Basant, Dist: Udaipur, Himachal Pradesh

CIN: L19101HP2009PLC001112 | E-mail: investors@vtpindia.com | Website: www.vtpindia.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS

FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	(₹ in Lakhs)			
		Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Half year ended 30.09.2020	Quarter ended 30.09.2019	Half year ended 30.09.2019
1	Total Income from Operations	17,100	35,778	17,100	35,778
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(17,816)	(22,698)	(17,816)	(22,698)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(7,600)	(14,987)	(4,560)	(4,560)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(7,600)	(14,987)	(4,560)	(4,560)
5	Reserves including Retention Reserve	-	-	-	-
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 per share)	22,192	22,192	22,192	22,192
7	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	(0.34)	(0.67)	(0.20)	(0.20)
8	At Basic (Rs.)	(0.34)	(0.67)	(0.20)	(0.20)
9	At Diluted (Rs.)	(0.34)	(0.67)	(0.20)	(0.20)

- Notes:
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 06th November 2020. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the above results.
 - The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com and www.sensibse.com) and on the Company's website (www.vtpindia.com).
 - Information on Standalone Financial Results:

Sr. No.	Particulars	(₹ in Lakhs)			
		Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Half year ended 30.09.2020	Quarter ended 30.09.2019	Half year ended 30.09.2019
1	Total Income from Operations	19,512	39,445	19,512	39,445
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(7,841)	(15,118)	(4,626)	(4,626)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(4,708)	(9,494)	(2,989)	(2,989)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(4,708)	(9,494)	(2,989)	(2,989)
5	Reserves including Retention Reserve	-	-	-	-
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 per share)	22,192	22,192	22,192	22,192
7	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	(0.21)	(0.43)	(0.13)	(0.13)
8	At Basic (Rs.)	(0.21)	(0.43)	(0.13)	(0.13)
9	At Diluted (Rs.)	(0.21)	(0.43)	(0.13)	(0.13)

- Notes:
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 06th November 2020. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the above results.
 - The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com and www.sensibse.com) and on the Company's website (www.vtpindia.com).
 - Information on Standalone Financial Results:

Sr. No.	Particulars	(₹ in Lakhs)			
		Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Half year ended 30.09.2020	Quarter ended 30.09.2019	Half year ended 30.09.2019
1	Total Income from Operations	19,512	39,445	19,512	39,445
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(7,841)	(15,118)	(4,626)	(4,626)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(4,708)	(9,494)	(2,989)	(2,989)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(4,708)	(9,494)	(2,989)	(2,989)
5	Reserves including Retention Reserve	-	-	-	-
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 per share)	22,192	22,192	22,192	22,192
7	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	(0.21)	(0.43)	(0.13)	(0.13)
8	At Basic (Rs.)	(0.21)	(0.43)	(0.13)	(0.13)
9	At Diluted (Rs.)	(0.21)	(0.43)	(0.13)	(0.13)

- Notes:
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2020 is available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.vtpindia.com.
 - Other Financial Information:

Particulars	(₹ in Lakhs)			
	3 months ended 30.09.2020	3 months ended 30.09.2019	3 months ended 30.09.2020	3 months ended 30.09.2019
EBITDA	1,409.73	2,848.00	541.29	1,438.79
% of EBITDA Margin	12.56	21.31	7.30	11.78
EBIT	1,330.62	2,798.53	764.34	1,464.56
% of Adjusted EBITDA Margin	13.63	22.02	10.34	10.45
Adjusted to Foreign gain / loss and mark to market on investments in Mutual Funds	1,330.62	2,798.53	764.34	1,464.56
% of Adjusted EBITDA Margin	13.63	22.02	10.34	10.45

- On September 22, 2020, the Company passed a circular resolution for allotment of 2,50,00,000 Equity Shares of Rs. 5/- each as per its Subordinate Debenture Redemption Plan (SDRP) in the ratio of 1:1 to all registered shareholders on the record date. Consequently, in accordance with Ind AS 32 'Earnings per Share', the basic and diluted earnings per share for the periods presented above have been adjusted to give effect to the aforesaid issue of Bonus Shares.

For Anuh Finance Limited

Sd/-

Bipin Shah

Managing Director

Date: 06th November 2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Surrender of SEBI investment

adviser Registration by Raj Kumar Bhatia

Proprietor Investmentlock

Investmentlock was registered with

SEBI under SEBI (IA) Regulation

2013 from Oct 30, 2015 to Oct 29,

2020. As our registration got

expired on Oct 29, 2020. We are

surrendering the Registration and

has stopped the activities as an

Investment Adviser w.e.f. 30 March

2020. In view of the same any

agreed party may take any

representation against the

surrender before SEBI within 15

days of the date of notice.

Trade Name: INVESTLOCK

Registration no: INAD00003734

Registered Address:

622, Panchavati Colony, Indore,

Madhya Pradesh - 452001;

Category of intermediary:

Investment Adviser

Sd/-

Hitesh V

Place: Mumbai

Date: 06th November, 2020

AUTHUM INVESTMENT & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

CIN: L15100MH2007PLC181808

Website: www.authum.com

Email: info@authum.com, Pk No. UH/27/2117

Reg. Add: 77, Rajahs Centre, Free Press

Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.

NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with

Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing

Obligations and Disclosures) Regulations,

2015, Notice is hereby given that

the meeting of the Board of Directors

of the Company will be held on Thursday,

12th November, 2020, inter alia, to consider

and approve the Unaudited Financial

Results of the Company for the

quarter and half year ended 30th

September, 2020 and other related

matters thereon.

The said information is also available on

the Company's website at www.authum.com

and on the Stock Exchange at

www.bseindia.com.

For Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited

Sd/-

Hitesh V

Place: Mumbai

Date: 06th November, 2020

NTU TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

46, Bangur Avenue, B-2, Ground Floor,

Kolkata - 700055, West Bengal

Email: info@ntu.co.in, Pk No. UH/27/2117

Website: www.ntutrading.com

CIN: L15100WB1983PLC035728,

Ph. No. 9863912346

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to

Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of

the SEBI (Listing Obligations and

Disclosures) Regulations, 2015, Notice

is hereby given that the meeting of the

Board of Directors of the Company is

scheduled to be held on Wednesday, the 11th

day of November, 2020 at the Registered

Office of the Company at 46, Bangur Avenue, B-2,

Ground Floor, Kolkata - 700055, West

Bengal to take on record the Unaudited

quarterly financial results of the Company

for the quarter and half year ended 30th

September, 2020 and any other matter

with the permission of the chair.

The information contained in the notice is

also available at the company's website

www.ntutrading.com and website of the

Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com

For Ntutrading Limited

Sd/-

Prasanna Singh

Place: Kolkata

Date: 02.11.2020

BF INVESTMENT LIMITED

Regd. Off: Mundhwa, Pune Cantonment, Pune-411036

CIN: L59929PN2009PLC134021

Tel: +91 20 26725257 Email: sec@bfpl.com Website: www.bfpl.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results

for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	30-09-2020	30-09-2019
1	Total Income from operations		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)		
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2.00	
6	Equity Share Capital		
7	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 5/- each - not annualised)		
	Basic:		
	Diluted:		

SHREE PRE-COATED STEELS LIMITED

CIN: L70109MH2007PLC174206

Regd. Office: 1 Ground Floor Citi Mall, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 053
Tel: +91-7208182677 | Website: www.spssl.com | E-mail id: spssl.investors@gmail.com

Extract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter Ended	Half year ended	Quarter Ended
		30-Sep-20	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-19
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	5	5	20
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	(6)	(17)	7
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(6)	(17)	7
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(6)	(17)	7
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprehensive Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(6)	(17)	7
6	Fixed up Equity Share Capital	414	414	414
7	Other Equity	-	(436)	-
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-
1	Basic	(0.14)	(0.41)	0.17
2	Diluted	(0.14)	(0.41)	0.17

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on 08 November 2020 along with limited review by the Statutory Auditors.
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of Companies Act 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2020 are available on BSE Limited website (URL: www.bseindia.com/corporates) and on Company's website (URL: www.spssl.com/financial-results.pdf).
- The figures of the previous years have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform current company's classification.

For Shree Pre-coated Steels Limited
Sd/-
Harsh L. Mehta
Managing DirectorPlace: Mumbai
Date: 06th November, 2020

VITP Private Limited

Corporate Identity Number: CIN: U72201TN1997PLC026801
Registered Office: The V. Arun Block, Mariner, Plot #17, Software Units Layout, Madhapur, Hyderabad, Telangana, India.

Statement of unaudited financial results for the half year ended September 30, 2020 (Rs. in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	6 months ended	Corresponding	Previous year
		30-09-2020	30-09-2019	30-09-2019
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	1930.19	1374.21	2732.75
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	2194.16	2282.82	4831.79
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2194.16	2282.82	4831.79
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1410.95	1468.95	3130.40
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1410.95	1468.95	3130.40
6.	Fixed up Equity Share Capital	1058.82	1058.82	1058.82
7.	Reserves	24423.25	21561.85	20917.30
8.	Net worth	35013.07	31940.67	32502.12
9.	Fixed up Debt Capital Outstanding Debt	83710.00	83710.00	83710.00
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
11.	Dividend Payable	2.39	2.62	2.49
12.	Earnings Losses Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-
1.	Basic	11.34	11.31	25.11
2.	Diluted	11.34	11.31	25.11
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	1789.39	1789.39	1789.39
14.	Debiture Redemption Reserve	1464.35	1179.36	1324.02
15.	Debit Service Coverage Ratio	1.35	1.35	1.38
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.35	1.35	1.38

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly financial results are available on the website of the company and on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).
- For the items referred to sub-clauses (a), (b), (c) and (d) of the Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE and can be accessed on the Stock exchange website at www.bseindia.com.
- The above unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting standards (IND AS) and International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS) as prescribed under the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 read with SEBI Circulars CIR/MDP/DF/169/2015 dated August 10, 2016.
- The above unaudited financial results for the six months period ended 30 September 2020 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 5 November 2020.
- The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic relating to COVID-19 on the future business operations of the Company and its consequential effects on the amounts of investments, investments in debt instruments, investments in interest receivable, trade receivables, unutilized revenue and recoverable expenses. In developing the assumptions relating to the possible future events under the global and Indian economic conditions because of this pandemic, the Company, as at the date of approval of these financial results has used internal and external sources of information. The Company based on current estimates expects the carrying amounts of these assets as reflected in the balance sheet as at September 30, 2020 will be recovered. The impact of COVID-19 on the Company's financial results may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results.

For VITP Private Limited
Sd/- Sanjeev Deshpande, Director
(CIN: 000050701)Date: November 05, 2020
Place: Singapore

INOX WIND LIMITED

Regd. Off: Plot No. 1, Khara Nos. 264 to 267, Industrial Area, Village-Basai, Dist. Una-143003, Himachal Pradesh
CIN: L31910HP2009PLC001001 | Email: info@inoxwind.com | Website: www.inoxwind.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
		30-09-2020	30-09-2020	30-09-2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	11,159	26,770	13,901
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(11,976)	(29,688)	(7,415)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(7,600)	(14,927)	(4,560)
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(7,588)	(14,941)	(4,528)
5.	Reserves	-	-	-
6.	Fixed up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs. 10 per share)	22,192	22,192	22,192
7.	Earnings per share (face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)	-	-	-
a) Basic (Rs.)	(0.42)	(0.42)	(0.67)	(0.26)
b) Diluted (Rs.)	(0.42)	(0.42)	(0.67)	(0.26)

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 08 November 2020. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have limited review of the above results.
- The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.inoxwind.com).
- Information on Standalone Financial Results: (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
		30-09-2020	30-09-2020	30-09-2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations	15,312	10,485	5,544
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(7,841)	(15,119)	(4,629)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	(4,708)	(9,464)	(2,869)

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For Inox Wind Limited
Sd/-
Dhanraj Jain
DirectorPlace: Noida
Date: 06th November, 2020

ANUH PHARMA LIMITED

CIN: L42300MH1960PLC011586

Regd. Office: 3 A, North Wing, Shiv Sagar Estate, Dr. Amnir Beas Road, Worli, Mumbai-400018
Tel: +91 22 6822 7975; Fax: +91 22 6822 7900; Email: anuh@anuh1960.com; Website: www.anuhpharma.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	3 months ended	3 months ended	3 months ended	3 months ended	3 months ended
	30-09-2020	30-09-2020	30-09-2020	30-09-2020	30-09-2019
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Revenue from Operations	11,223.54	12,424.77	7,415.46	23,848.31	15,904.89
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	888.00	2,280.16	436.33	3,219.16	1,315.56
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	683.83	1,672.10	300.25	2,325.83	888.32
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	647.55	1,682.69	300.43	2,330.24	880.19
Fixed up Equity Share Capital	2,565.60	1,252.80	1,252.80	2,505.60	1,252.80
Other Equity (Excluding subscription reserves)	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings per equity share (Non annualised)	-	-	-	-	-
(a) Basic (Rs.)	1.32	3.34	0.60	4.66	1.77
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	1.32	3.34	0.60	4.66	1.77

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2020 is available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.anuhpharma.com.

Particulars	3 months ended	3 months ended	3 months ended	3 months ended	3 months ended
	30-09-2020	30-09-2020	30-09-2020	30-09-2020	30-09-2019
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
EBITDA	1,409.73	2,648.00	541.29	4,057.74	1,438.79
(Adjusted to Foreign gain / loss and mark to market on investment in Mutual Funds)	1,530.92	2,738.53	764.24	4,296.56	1,661.73
11 of Adjusted EBITDA	13.83	23.02	10.31	18.24	12.45

3. On September 22, 2020, the Company passed a circular resolution for allotment of 2,50,56,000 Equity Shares of Rs. 5/- each as full pay-up Bonus Equity Shares in the ratio of 1:1 to all registered shareholders as on the record date. Consequently, in accordance with Ind AS 33 "Earnings per Share", the basic and diluted earnings per share for all the periods presented above have been adjusted to give effect to the aforesaid issue of Bonus Shares.

For Anuh Pharma Limited
Sd/-
Brijesh Kumar
Managing Director
(CIN: 0008244)Place: Mumbai
Date: November 06, 2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Surrender of SEBI investment adviser Registration by Raj Kumar Bhatia Proprietor Investoclock. Investoclock was registered with SEBI under SEBI (IA) Regulation 2013 from Oct 30, 2015 to Oct 29, 2020. As our registration got expired on Oct 29, 2020. We are surrendering the Registration and has stopped the activities as an Investment Adviser w.e.f. 30 March 2020. In view of the same any aggrieved party may take any representation against the surrender before SEBI within 15 days of the date of notice.

Trade Name: INVESTOCLOCK
Registration no: INWA00003734
Registered Address: 622, Panchavati Colony, Indore, Madhya Pradesh - 452001,
Category of Intermediary: Investment Adviser

AUTHUM INVESTMENT & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
CIN: L5109MH198PLC131908
Website: www.authum.com
Email: info@authum.com, P. No. 022674217
Regd. Add: 707, Rahat Centre, Free Press Nagar Marg, Nanam Pore, Mumbai - 400 021.
Notice of Board Meeting Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, 12th November, 2020, inter alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 and other related matters thereon.

NTU TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
46, Bangur Avenue, B-2, Ground Floor, Kolkata - 700055, West Bengal
Email: info@ntutrading.com
Website: www.ntutrading.com
CIN: L5109WB198PLC015726, P. No.: 9883912346
Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI) (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, 11th day of November, 2020 at the Registered Office of the Company at 46, Bangur Avenue, B-2, Ground Floor, Kolkata - 700055, West Bengal to take on record the Unaudited quarterly financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 and any other matter with the permission of the chair.

BF INVESTMENT LIMITED

Regd. Off: Mundhwa, Pune Cantonment, Pune-411036
CIN: L65993PN2009PLC134021Extract of Statement of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
		30-09-2020	30-09-2020	30-09-2019
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1.	Total Income from operations	132.07	171.42	332.70
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	118.30	148.42	321.71
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	118.30	148.42	285.90
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	88.38	113.40	269.74
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,323.21	3,913.41	121.07
6.	Equity Share Capital	188.34	188.34	188.34
7.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹5/- each, not annualised)	2.35	2.93	7.16
8.	Diluted	2.35	2.93	7.16

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half yearly Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half yearly Un-audited Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.bfipune.com.

For BF Investment Limited
Sd/- B. S. Mitkari
Managing Director
CIN: L65932549Place: Pune
Date: 06th November, 2020

BEML LIMITED

CIN: L35202KA1964G010530 (A Govt. of India Undertaking)

Registered Office: "BEML South", 231, 4th Main Road, S.R. Nagar, Bangalore - 560 027, Tel. & Fax: (080) 22963142
E-mail: cs@bhel.com In Website: www.bhelindia.in

Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Six Months Ended 30-09-2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Unaudited Results for Three Months ended	Unaudited Results for Six Months ended	Unaudited Results for Three Months ended	Unaudited Results for Six Months ended
		30-09-2020	30-09-2020	30-09-2019	30-09-2019
		Rs. in Lakhs	Rs. in Lakhs	Rs. in Lakhs	Rs. in Lakhs
1.	Total Income from Operations	66,372	39,045	68,711	105,417
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	1,722	(13,400)	(2,720)	(11,678)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	1,722	(13,400)	(2,720)	(11,678)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	1,722	(13,400)	(2,720)	(11,678)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	497	(14,625)	(3,449)	(14,128)
6.	Equity Share Capital	4,164	4,164	4,164	4,164
7.	Earnings per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1.19	(3.46)	(0.83)	(3.40)
8.	Diluted	1.19	(3.46)	(0.83)	(3.40)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Six months ended Consolidated Financial Results for the period ended 30-09-2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed format of the said results may be accessed at the website www.bhelindia.com and on the Company's website at www.bhelindia.in.

By order of the Board
for BEML Limited
Sd/-
(E&T A)
CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place: Bengaluru
Date: 26-11-2020

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED

CIN: L34102TN1958PLC011712

Regd. Office: Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune - 411 035, INDIA.

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2020.

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half-year ended	Quarter ended
		30 Sept 2020	30 Sept 2020	30 Sept 2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	69,458	87,996	75,515
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and Exceptional Items	1,920	(7,373)	(159)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and after Exceptional Items	1,920	(7,373)	(159)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	1,405	(5,094)	421
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,730	(4,675)	265
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,318	1,318	1,318
7.	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	1,95,216	1,95,216	1,95,216
8.	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- per Share)	10.66	(38.69)	3.20
9.	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (in ₹)	10.66	(38.69)	3.20

KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION :

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half-year ended	Quarter ended
		30 Sept 2020	30 Sept 2020	30 Sept 2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	69,449	87,986	75,506
2.	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	2,140	(6,978)	170
3.	Profit / (Loss) after Tax	1,628	(4,694)	753
4.	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1,953	(4,274)	597

The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Financial Results, which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors, subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors and filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.forcemotors.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
PRASAN FIRODIA
Managing DirectorPlace: Pune
Date: 6 November 2020

www.forcemotors.com

BENGALURU

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

CIN: L54000MH198PLC023274, Tel

SHREE PRECASTED STEELS LIMITED

CIN: L70109MH2007PLC174206

Regd. Office: 1 Ground Floor Citi Mall, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 053
Tel: +91-7208182677 | Website: www.spsl.com | E-mail: sps.investors@gmail.com**Extract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2020**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone (₹ in Lakhs)			
		Quarter ended 30-Sep-20	Half year ended 30-Sep-20	Quarter ended 30-Sep-19	Half year ended 30-Sep-19
1	Total Income from Operations	5	5	20	20
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional items)	(6)	(17)	7	7
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(6)	(17)	7	7
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(6)	(17)	7	7
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprehensive Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(6)	(17)	7	7
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	414	414	414	414
7	Other Equity	(436)	(436)		
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.14)	(0.41)	0.17	0.17
9	Basic	(0.14)	(0.41)	0.17	0.17
10	Diluted	(0.14)	(0.41)	0.17	0.17

- Notes:
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on 06 November 2020, along with limited review by the Statutory Auditors.
 - This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 - The results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2020 are available on BSE Limited website (www.bseindia.com/corporates) and on the Company's website (www.spsl.com/financial-results/qtrly).
 - The figures of the previous years have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform current period's classification.

For Shree Precast Steels Limited
Sd/-
Harsh L. Mehta
Managing DirectorPlace: Mumbai
Date: 06 November 2020**VITP Private Limited**

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U72200TG1997PT026801

Registered Office: The V. Adm. Block, Marine Plot #17, Software Units Layout, Madhapur, Hyderabad, Telangana, India.

Statement of Unaudited financial results for the half year ended September 30, 2020 (₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	6 months ended 30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)	6 months ended 30.09.2019 (Un-Audited)	Previous year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
		6 months ended 30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)	6 months ended 30.09.2019 (Un-Audited)	6 months ended 30.09.2019 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1390.19	1374.21	2736.75
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2194.16	2282.82	4831.79
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2194.16	2282.82	4831.79
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1410.95	1468.95	3130.40
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1410.95	1468.95	3130.40
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1058.82	1058.82	1058.82
7	Reserves	2442.32	2130.82	2972.30
8	Net worth	3501.07	3194.67	3362.12
9	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	837.10	837.10	837.10
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
11	Diluted Earnings Per Share	2.39	2.82	2.49
12	Earnings/Losses Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):			
1	Basic	11.34	11.51	25.11
2	Diluted	11.34	11.51	25.11
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	1798.35	1798.35	1798.35
14	Debit Redemption Reserve	1464.35	1179.38	1324.62
15	Debit Service Creditors Ratio	1.35	1.35	1.38
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.35	1.35	1.38

- Notes:
- The above is an extract of the detailed form of half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the half yearly financial results are available on the website of the company and on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).
 - (a) For the items referred in sub-clause (a), (b), (c) and (d) of the Regulation 52(a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE and can be accessed on the company's website at www.vitp.com.
 - (b) For the items referred in sub-clause (a), (b), (c) and (d) of the Regulation 52(a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE and can be accessed on the company's website at www.vitp.com.
 - (c) The above unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the accounting standards (IND-AS), Interim Financial Reporting (IND-AS 34) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company.
 - (d) The above unaudited financial results for the six months period ended 30th September 2020 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 06 November 2020.
 - (e) The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic relating to COVID-19 on the future business operations of the Company and its consequent effects on the carrying amounts of investments, property, investments in subsidiaries, intangible assets, interest receivable, trade receivables, unbilled revenue and recoverable expenses. In developing the assumptions relating to the possible future uncertainties in the global and Indian economic conditions because of this pandemic, the Company, as at the date of approval of these financial results has used normal and external sources of information. The Company based on current estimates expects the carrying amount of these assets as reflected in the balance sheet as at September 30, 2020 will be recovered. The impact of COVID-19 on the Company's financial results may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results.

Date: November 05, 2020
Place: Singapore
Sd/- Sanjeev Deshpande, Director
(CIN: 00000070)**INOX WIND LIMITED**

Regd. Off: Plot No.1, Kharsa Neri, 26/4 St, Industrial Area, Village-Badli, Distt. Una-174303, Himachal Pradesh

CIN: L31109PN2009PLC18853 | Tel: +91-175-220001 | E-mail: investors@inoxwind.com | Website: www.inoxwind.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half-Year ended 30th September, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
		Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	71.109	146.776	13.861	26.111
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	(1,570)	(22,630)	(7,450)	(14,900)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(2,600)	(14,927)	(4,560)	(9,020)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2,600)	(14,927)	(4,560)	(9,020)
5	Reserves including Retained Earnings	-	-	-	-
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs. 10/- per share)	22,190	22,190	22,190	22,190
7	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	(3.42)	(6.73)	(2.06)	(4.07)
8	Basic (Rs.)	(3.42)	(6.73)	(2.06)	(4.07)
9	Diluted (Rs.)	(3.42)	(6.73)	(2.06)	(4.07)

- Notes:
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 06 November 2020. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the above results.
 - The above results are an extract of the detailed form of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the unaudited Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.inoxwind.com).
 - Information on Standalone Financial Results

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
		Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	13,512	19,485	5,344	8,695
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	(8,841)	(15,138)	(4,638)	(9,020)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(4,709)	(8,465)	(2,489)	(4,900)

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For Inox Wind Limited
Sd/-
Dharmendra Singh
DirectorPlace: Delhi
Date: 06 November 2020**ANUH PHARMA LIMITED**

CIN: L4230MH1980PLC01088

Regd. Office: S-4, North Wing, Shiv Sagar Estate, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai-400018

Tel: +91 22 6622 7575; Fax: +91 22 6622 7600; Email: anuh@anuh1980.com; Website: www.anuhpharma.com

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2020

Particulars	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)
	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)
Total Revenue from Operations	11,223.54	12,424.77	7,415.48	23,648.31	13,804.89	30,695.96
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	869.30	2,230.16	434.53	3,218.18	1,232.11	1,915.59
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	663.83	1,672.10	300.25	2,355.03	886.32	1,430.33
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	847.55	1,662.69	300.43	2,330.24	882.19	1,421.31
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	2,505.80	1,252.80	1,252.80	2,505.80	1,252.80	1,252.80
Other Equity (Excluding evaluation reserves)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings per equity share (Non annualised) (in ₹) (Refer note no. 3 below)	1.32	3.34	0.80	4.66	1.77	2.85
Basic	1.32	3.34	0.80	4.66	1.77	2.85
Diluted	1.32	3.34	0.80	4.66	1.77	2.85

1. The above is an extract of the detailed form of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2020 is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.anuhpharma.com).
2. Other Financial indicators

Particulars	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)
	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)
EBITDA (Adjusted to Foreign gain/loss and mark to market on investment in Mutual funds)	1,530.02	2,736.53	764.24	4,266.55	1,661.73	3,433.10
% of Adjusted EBITDA Margin	13.63	22.02	10.37	18.04	10.45	11.18

On September 22, 2020, the Company passed a resolution to allotment of 1,50,00,000 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each as fully paid up Bonus Equity Shares in the ratio of 1:1 to all registered shareholders on the record date. Consequently, in accordance with Ind AS 33 'Earnings per Share', the basic and diluted earnings per share for all the periods presented above have been adjusted to give effect to the adjusted issue of Bonus Shares.

For Anuh Pharma Limited
Sd/-
Bijay Shah
Managing Director
(DIN: 00082444)Place: Mumbai
Date: November 06, 2020**PUBLIC NOTICE**

Surrender of SEBI investment adviser Registration by Raj Kumar Bhatia Proprietor Investoclock, Investoclock was registered with SEBI under SEBI (IA) Regulation 2013 from Oct 30, 2015 to Oct 29, 2020. As our registration got expired on Oct 29, 2020. We are surrendering the Registration and has stopped the activities as an Investment Adviser w.e.f. 30 March 2020. In view of the same any aggrieved party may take any representation against the surrender before SEBI within 15 days of the date of notice.

Trade Name: INVESTOCLOCK
Registration No: INAC00003734
Registered Address:
622, Panchavati Colony, Indore, Madhya Pradesh - 452001,
Category of Intermediary:
Investment Adviser

AUTHUM INVESTMENT & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
CIN: L31109MH2007PLC174206
Website: www.authum.com
Email: info@authum.com; Ph: No: 0225742117
Reg. Add: 707, Rahat Centre, Free Press
Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021

NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING
Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, 12th November 2020, inter alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 and other related matters thereon.

NTU TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
46, Bangur Avenue, B.L. C. Ground Floor, Kolkata - 700055, West Bengal
Email: ntutrading@rediffmail.com; Website: www.ntutrading.com
CIN: L31109WB1980PLC015728
Ph. No: 9883912346

NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, the 11th day of November, 2020 at the Registered Office of the Company at 46, Bangur Avenue, B.L. C. Ground Floor, Kolkata - 700055, West Bengal to take on record the unaudited quarterly financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 and any other matter with the permission of the chair.

BF INVESTMENT LIMITED

Regd. Off: Mundhwa, Pune Cantonment, Pune-411036

CIN: L65932PN2009PLC134021

Tel: +91 20 26725257 | Email: secretarial@bfpl.com | Website: www.bfpl.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
		Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	132.07	171.42	332.70	332.70
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	118.30	143.42	321.71	321.71
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	118.30	143.42	285.90	285.90
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	88.38	113.40	269.74	269.74
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,323.21	3,913.41	121.07	121.07
6	Equity Share Capital	188.34	188.34	188.34	188.34
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹5/- each- not annualised)	2.35	2.93	7.16	7.16
8	Basic	2.35	2.93	7.16	7.16
9	Diluted	2.35	2.93	7.16	7.16

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed form of Quarterly/ Half yearly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the Quarterly/ Half yearly Unaudited Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.bfpl.com.

For BF Investment Limited
Sd/-
B. S. Miskar
DirectorPlace: Pune
Date: 06 November, 2020
CIN: 03632549**BEML LIMITED**

CIN: L35202KA1964G01530 (A Govt. of India Undertaking)

Registered Office: "BEML South", 231, 4th Main Road, S.R. Nagar, Bengaluru - 560 027, Tel: & Fax: (080) 22953142

E-mail: cs@bhel.com; Website: www.bhelindia.in

Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Six Months Ended 30-09-2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Unaudited Results for Three Months ended 30.09.2020 (₹ in Lakhs)	Unaudited Results for Six Months ended 30.09.2020 (₹ in Lakhs)	Unaudited Results for Three Months ended 30.09.2019 (₹ in Lakhs)	Unaudited Results for Six Months ended 30.09.2019 (₹ in Lakhs)
		30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2019
1	Total Income from Operations	66,372	38,405	68,711	105,417
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,722	(13,406)	(2,720)	(11,678)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,722	(13,406)	(2,720)	(11,678)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,722	(13,406)	(2,720)	(11,678)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	497	(1,625)	(3,449)	(14,128)
6	Equity Share Capital	4,164	4,164	4,164	4,164
7	Earnings per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	4	(32)	(7)	(28)
8	Basic	4	(32)	(7)	(28)
9	Diluted	4	(32)	(7)	(28)

- Notes:
- Key numbers of Standalone Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Six months ended 30-09-2020
 - The above is an extract of the detailed form of Quarterly and Six months ended Consolidated Financial Results for the period ending 30.09.2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed form of consolidated financial results may be accessed at the web-link www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.bhelindia.in.

By order of the Board
for BEML Limited
Sd/-
(D.K. HOTA)
CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTORPlace: Bengaluru
Date: 26-11-2020**FORCE MOTORS LIMITED**

CIN: L34102PN1958PLC011172

Regd. Office: Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune - 411 035, INDIA.

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2020.

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30 Sept 2020 (Unaudited)	Half-year ended 30 Sept 2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 Sept 2019 (Unaudited)
---------	-------------	--	--	--

SHREE PRECASTED STEELS LIMITED

CIN: L70109MH2007PLC174206

Regd Office: 1 Ground Floor Chit Mail, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 053
Tel: +91-7208182677 | Website: www.spsl.com | E-mail id: spsl.investors@gmail.com**Extract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2020**

Sr. No.	Particulars	(₹ in Lakhs)		
		Quarter ended 30-Sep-20	Half Year ended 30-Sep-20	Quarter ended 30-Sep-19
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	5	5	20
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	(6)	(17)	7
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(6)	(17)	7
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(6)	(17)	7
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprehensive Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(6)	(17)	7
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	414	414	414
7	Other Equity	-	(436)	-
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(1)	(4)	1
1	Basic	(0.14)	(0.41)	0.17
2	Diluted	(0.14)	(0.41)	0.17

- Notes:
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on 08th November, 2020 along with limited review by the Statutory Auditors.
 - This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 - The results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2020 are available on BSE Limited website (www.bseindia.com/corporate) and on Company's website (www.spsl.com) and on the Company's website (www.spsl.com) and on the Company's website (www.spsl.com).
 - The figures of the previous years have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform current periods classification.

For Shree Precast Steels Limited

Sd/-

Harsh L. Mehta

Managing Director

Date: 07th November, 2020

VTP Private Limited

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U72201TN199777025801

Registered Office: The V. Admin Block, Mariner, Plot #17, Software Units Layout, Madhapur, Hyderabad, Telangana, India.

Statement of unaudited financial results for the half year ended September 30, 2020 (₹ in lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	6 months ended 30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)	6 months ended 30.09.2019 (Un-Audited)	Previous year ended 30.09.2019 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	13930.19	13474.21	27362.75
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2194.16	2282.82	4811.79
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2194.16	2282.82	4811.79
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1410.95	1488.95	3130.40
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1410.95	1488.95	3130.40
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	24233.25	21350.85	21912.30
7	Reserves	35013.87	31949.87	33602.12
8	Net worth	63710.00	63710.00	63710.00
9	Paid up Debt Capital (Outstanding Debt)	63710.00	63710.00	63710.00
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	2.39	2.62	2.49
11	Dividend Payable	-	-	-
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1.13	1.11	25.11
13	Basic	1.13	1.11	25.11
14	Diluted	1.13	1.11	25.11
15	Capital Redemption Reserve	1769.39	1769.39	1769.39
16	Debit Redemption Reserve	1464.34	1179.36	1324.02
17	Debit Service Coverage Ratio	1.35	1.35	1.38
18	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.35	1.35	1.38

- Notes:
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly financial results are available on the website of the company and on the Stock Exchange website.
 - The figures of the previous years have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform current periods classification.
 - The figures of the previous years have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform current periods classification.
 - The figures of the previous years have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform current periods classification.

Date: November 06, 2020

Place: Bangalore

Sd/- Sanjeev Deshpande, Director

(DIN: 00000071)

Regd. Off: Plot No. 1, Khara Neri, 24th & 26th, Industrial Area, Village-Badi, Distt. Una-174303, Himachal Pradesh.

CIN: L11010HP2009PLC180181 | Tel: 01972-720001 | E-mail: investors@vtpindia.com | Website: www.vtpindia.com

INNOV WIND LIMITED

Regd. Off: Plot No. 1, Khara Neri, 24th & 26th, Industrial Area, Village-Badi, Distt. Una-174303, Himachal Pradesh.

CIN: L11010HP2009PLC180181 | Tel: 01972-720001 | E-mail: investors@vtpindia.com | Website: www.vtpindia.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	17,196	26,776	13,861
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	(17,576)	(22,016)	(17,415)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	(7,600)	(14,927)	(4,550)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax and Other Comprehensive Income after Tax)	(7,598)	(14,941)	(4,526)
5	Reserves	-	-	-
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not audited)	22,192	22,192	22,192
7	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not audited)	(0.34)	(0.67)	(0.20)
8	Diluted (Rs.)	(0.42)	(0.73)	(0.26)

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 08th November, 2020. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the above results.
- The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.innovwind.com) and on the Company's website (www.innovwind.com) and on the Company's website (www.innovwind.com).
- The figures of the previous years have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform current periods classification.

On behalf of the Board of Directors For Innov Wind Limited

Sd/-

Dhanraj Jain

Director

Date: 07th November, 2020

ANUH PHARMA LIMITED

CIN: L4230MH1999PLC011588

Regd. Office: 3/A, North Wing, Shiv Sagar Estate, Dr. Ambedkar Road, Worli, Mumbai-400018

Tel: +91 22 6622 7375; Fax: +91 22 6622 7600; Email: anuh@anuh.com; Website: www.anuhpharma.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

Particulars	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)
Total Revenue from Operations	11,223.54	12,424.77	7,415.48	23,848.31	15,804.89	30,595.96
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	989.20	2,230.18	434.53	3,219.18	1,232.11	1,915.58
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	683.83	1,672.10	302.95	2,325.83	888.32	1,403.52
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	647.55	1,662.89	300.43	2,330.24	880.19	1,421.31
Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,369.80	1,252.80	1,252.80	2,505.40	1,252.80	1,252.80
Other Equity (Including Equity Reserves)	1,252.80	1,252.80	1,252.80	2,505.40	1,252.80	1,252.80
Earnings per equity share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not audited)	1.32	3.34	0.60	4.68	1.77	2.85
Diluted (Rs.)	1.32	3.34	0.60	4.68	1.77	2.85

- Notes:
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchange as per Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2020, is available on the Stock Exchange website www.sebiindia.com and on the Company's website www.anuhpharma.com.
 - Other Financial Indicators

On behalf of the Board of Directors For Anuh Pharma Limited

Sd/-

Bipin Shah

Managing Director

Date: 06th November, 2020

Place: Mumbai

CIN: L4230MH1999PLC011588

Regd. Office: 3/A, North Wing, Shiv Sagar Estate, Dr. Ambedkar Road, Worli, Mumbai-400018

Tel: +91 22 6622 7375; Fax: +91 22 6622 7600; Email: anuh@anuh.com; Website: www.anuhpharma.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Surrender of SEBI investment adviser Registration by Raj Kumar Bhatia Proprietor Investoclock. Investoclock was registered with SEBI under SEBI (IA) Regulation 2013 from Oct 30, 2015 to Oct 29, 2020. As our registration got expired on Oct 29, 2020. We are surrendering the Registration and has stopped the activities as an Investment Adviser w.e.f. 30 March 2020, n view of the same Any approved party may take any representation against the surrender before SEBI within 15 days of the date of notice.

Trade Name: INVESTOCLOCK
Registration no: INAO00003734
Registered Address:
622, Rannacholi Colony, Indore, Madhya Pradesh-452001,
Category of intermediary:
Investment Adviser

Place: Mumbai

Date: 07th November, 2020

Sd/-

Hitesh Vora

Managing Director

Date: 07th November, 2020

Place: Mumbai

Date: 07th November, 2020

Sd/-

Hitesh Vora

Managing Director

Date: 07th November, 2020

Place: Mumbai

Date: 07th November, 2020

Sd/-

Hitesh Vora

Managing Director

Date: 07th November, 2020

Place: Mumbai

Date: 07th November, 2020

Sd/-

Hitesh Vora

Managing Director

Date: 07th November, 2020

Place: Mumbai

Date: 07th November, 2020

Sd/-

Hitesh Vora

Managing Director

Date: 07th November, 2020

Place: Mumbai

Date: 07th November, 2020

Sd/-

Hitesh Vora

Managing Director

Date: 07th November, 2020

Place: Mumbai

Date: 07th November, 2020

Sd/-

Hitesh Vora

Managing Director

Date: 07th November, 2020

Place: Mumbai

Date: 07th November, 2020

Sd/-

Hitesh Vora

Managing Director

Date: 07th November, 2020

Place: Mumbai

Date: 07th November, 2020

Sd/-

Hitesh Vora

Managing Director

Date: 07th November, 2020

Place: Mumbai

Date: 07th November, 2020

Sd/-

Hitesh Vora

Managing Director

Date: 07th November, 2020

Place: Mumbai

Date: 07th November, 2020

Sd/-

Hitesh Vora

Managing Director

Date: 07th November, 2020

Place: Mumbai

Date: 07th November, 2020

Sd/-

Hitesh Vora

Managing Director

Date: 07th November, 2020

Place: Mumbai

Date: 07th November, 2020

Sd/-

Hitesh Vora

Managing Director

Date: 07th November, 2020

Place: Mumbai

Date: 07th November, 2020

Sd/-

Hitesh Vora

Managing Director

Date: 07th November, 2020

Place: Mumbai

Date: 07th November, 2020

Sd/-

Hitesh Vora

Managing Director

Date: 07th November, 2020

Place: Mumbai

INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

CIN: L11010HP2009PLC180181

Regd. Off: Plot No. 1, Khara Neri, 24th & 26th, Industrial Area, Village-Badi, Distt. Una-174303, Himachal Pradesh.

CIN: L11010HP2009PLC180181 | Tel: 01972-720001 | E-mail: investors@vtpindia.com | Website: www.vtpindia.com

NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, the 11th day of November, 2020 at the Registered Office of the Company at 46, Bangar Avenue, West Bengal to take on record the Unaudited quarterly financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 and any other matter with the permission of the chair.

The information contained in the notice is also available at the company's website www.infrastructurallimited.com and on the Stock Exchange at www.cse-india.com and on the website of the stock exchange at www.cse-india.com and on the website of the stock exchange at www.cse-india.com.

Place: Kolkata

Date: 07th November, 2020

Sd/-

Pranav Singh

Managing Director

Date: 07th November, 2020

Place: Kolkata

Date: 07th November, 2020

Sd/-

Pranav Singh

Managing Director

Date: 07th November, 2020

Place: Kolkata

Date: 07th November, 2020

Sd/-

Pranav Singh

Managing Director

Date: 07th November, 2020

Place: Kolkata

Date: 07th November, 2020

Sd/-

Pranav Singh

Managing Director

Date: 07th November, 2020

Place: Kolkata

Date: 07th November, 2020

Sd/-

Pranav Singh

Managing Director

Date: 07th November, 2020

Place: Kolkata

Date: 07th November, 2020

Sd/-

SHREE PRECASTED STEELS LIMITED

CIN: L70109MH2007PLC174206

Regd. Office: 1 Ground Floor Citi Mall, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 053
Tel: +91-7208182677 | Website: www.spsl.com | E-mail id: sps.investors@gmail.com

Extract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	(₹ in Lakhs)		
		Quarter ended		Quarter ended
		30-Sep-20	30-Sep-19	30-Sep-19
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	5	5	20
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	(6)	(17)	7
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(6)	(17)	7
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(6)	(17)	7
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprehensive Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(6)	(17)	7
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	414	414	414
7	Other Equity	-	(436)	-
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-
1	Basic	(0.14)	(0.41)	0.17
2	Diluted	(0.14)	(0.41)	0.17

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on 08 November 2020 along with limited review by the Statutory Auditor.
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of Companies Act 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2020 are available on BSE Limited website (URL: www.bseindia.com/corporates) and on Company's website (URL: http://www.spsl.com/financial-results.pdf).
- The figures of the previous years have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform current period's classification.

For Shree Precast Steels Limited
Sd/-
Harsh L. Mehta
Managing DirectorPlace: Mumbai
Date: 06 November, 2020

VITP Private Limited

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U72201TN1997PTC026801

Registered Office: The V, Aditya Block, Marine Plot #17, Software Units Layout, Madhapur, Hyderabad, Telangana, India.

Statement of unaudited financial results for the half year ended September 30, 2020 (₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	6 months ended	Corresponding	Previous year ended
		30.09.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2019
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	1930.19	1374.21	2782.75
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2194.16	2282.82	4631.79
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2194.16	2282.82	4631.79
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1410.95	1468.95	3130.40
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1410.95	1468.95	3130.40
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1098.82	1098.82	1098.82
7.	Reserves	2452.25	2155.85	22017.30
8.	Net worth	3551.07	3254.67	33002.12
9.	Paid up Debt Capital Outstanding Debt	837.10	837.10	837.10
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
11.	Diluted Equity Ratio	2.39	2.62	2.49
12.	Earnings/Losses Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-
1.	Basic	11.34	11.51	25.11
2.	Diluted	11.34	11.51	25.11
13.	Capital Performance Reserve	1789.99	1789.99	1789.99
14.	Debiture Redemption Reserve	1464.35	1179.36	1324.02
15.	Debit Service Coverage Ratio	1.35	1.35	1.38
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.35	1.35	1.38

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the half yearly financial results are available on the website of the company and on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).
- For the items referred to in sub-clauses (a), (b), (c) and (d) of the Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE and can be accessed on the Stock exchange website at www.bseindia.com.
- The above unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting standards ("IND AS") International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS) as adopted in India. The Company has adopted the carrying amount of these assets as reflected in the balance sheet as at September 30, 2020 was recovered. The impact of COVID-19 on the Company's financial results may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results.
- The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic relating to COVID-19 on the future business operations of the Company and its consequential effects on the financial amounts of investments, property, investments in subsidiaries, interest receivable, trade receivables, unutilized revenue and recoverable expenses. In developing the assumptions relating to the possible future uncertainties in the global and Indian economic conditions because of this pandemic, the Company, as at the date of approval of these financial results has used internal and external estimates of information. The Company based on current estimates expects the carrying amount of these assets as reflected in the balance sheet as at September 30, 2020 was recovered. The impact of COVID-19 on the Company's financial results may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results.

For VITP Private Limited
Sd/- Sanjeev Deshpande, Director
(CIN: 00000701)

Date: November 05, 2020

Place: Singapore

INOX WIND INDIA

Read Off: Plot No. 1, Kharsa Nos. 264 to 267, Industrial Area, Village-Basil, Dist. Una-174303, Himachal Pradesh
CIN: L31910PN2009PLC0101172Regd. Office: Plot No. 1, Kharsa Nos. 264 to 267, Industrial Area, Village-Basil, Dist. Una-174303, Himachal Pradesh
CIN: L31910PN2009PLC0101172

Website: www.inoxwind.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS

FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2020 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
		30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	11,123.54	22,624.77	13,601.19
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(11,576)	(22,608)	(7,815)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(7,600)	(14,927)	(4,560)
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(7,598)	(14,941)	(4,526)
5.	Reserves excluding Retention Reserve	-	-	-
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs. 10/- per share)	22,192	22,192	22,192
7.	Earnings per share (face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)	-	-	-
1.	Basic (₹)	(0.42)	(0.67)	(0.20)
2.	Diluted (₹)	(0.42)	(0.67)	(0.20)

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 04 November, 2020. The Statutory Auditor of the Company has not audited the above results.
- The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the unaudited Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.inoxwind.com).
- Information on Standalone Financial Results: (₹ in Lakhs)

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For Inox Wind India Ltd
Sd/-
Devanshi Jain
DirectorPlace: Noida
Date: 04 November, 2020

ANUH PHARMA LIMITED

CIN: L42300MH1960PLC011586

Regd. Office: 3 A, North Wing, Shiv Sagar Estate, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai-400018
Tel: +91 22 6822 7975; Fax: +91 22 6822 7900; Email: anuh@anuh1960.com; Website: www.anuhpharma.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	3 months ended	3 months ended	3 months ended	3 months ended	3 months ended	3 months ended	3 months ended
	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2019
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Revenue from Operations	11,223.54	11,224.77	7,415.46	23,648.31	13,504.89	30,895.88	30,895.88
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	889.00	2,230.16	434.33	3,219.16	1,232.11	1,415.55	1,415.55
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	665.81	1,672.10	300.25	2,328.93	888.32	1,423.53	1,423.53
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	647.55	1,682.69	300.43	2,330.24	880.19	1,421.31	1,421.31
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 5/- per share)	2,505.60	1,252.80	1,252.80	2,505.60	1,252.80	14,397.94	14,397.94
Other Equity (Excluding undistributed reserves) (in ₹)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings per equity share (Non annualised) (in ₹) (after note no. 3 below)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
1.	Basic	1.32	3.34	0.60	4.68	1.77	2.85
2.	Diluted	1.32	3.34	0.60	4.68	1.77	2.85

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2020 is available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.anuhpharma.com.

2. Other Financial Indicators (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	3 months ended	3 months ended	3 months ended	3 months ended	3 months ended	3 months ended	3 months ended
	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2019
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
EBITDA	1,409.73	2,648.00	541.29	4,057.74	1,438.79	2,698.04	2,698.04
EBITDA Margin	12.55	21.31	7.30	17.18	9.05	8.75	8.75
EBITDA (Adjusted to Foreign gain / loss and mark to market on investment in Mutual Funds)	1,530.92	2,739.53	764.24	4,296.56	1,661.73	3,433.10	3,433.10
11 of Adjusted EBITDA Margin	13.63	22.02	10.31	18.34	12.45	13.12	13.12

3. On September 22, 2020, the Company passed a circular resolution for allotment of 2,50,56,000 Equity Shares of Rs. 5/- each as full pay bonus Equity Shares in the ratio of 1:1 to all registered shareholders as on the record date. Consequently, in accordance with Ind AS 33 "Earnings per Share", the basic and diluted earnings per share for all the periods presented above have been adjusted to give effect to the aforesaid issue of Bonus Shares.

For Anuh Pharma Limited
Sd/-
Brijendra Singh
Managing Director
(CIN: 0008244)Place: Mumbai
Date: November 06, 2020

Financial Express

PUBLIC NOTICE

Surrender of SEBI investment

adviser Registration by Raj Kumar

Bhatia Proprietor Investoclock

Investoclock was registered with

SEBI under SEBI (IA) Regulation

2013 from Oct 01, 2015 to Oct 29,

2020. As our registration got

expired on Oct 29, 2020, We are

surrendering the Registration and

has stopped the activities as an

Investment Adviser w.e.f. 30 March

2020. In view of the same any

aggravated party may take any

representation against the

surrender before the expiry of 15

days of the date of notice.

Trade Name: INVESTOCLOCK

Registration no.: INWA00003734

Registered Address:

622, Panchavati Colony, Indore,

Madhya Pradesh - 452001,

Category of Intermediary:

Investment Adviser

Sd/-
Hitesh Vohra
Place: Mumbai
Date: 06 November 2020Company Secretary
Date: 06 November 2020

Compliance Officer

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

Date: 06 November 2020

SHREE PRECOATED STEELS LIMITED

CIN: L70109MH2007PLC174206

Regd Office: 1 Ground Floor Citi Mall, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 053
Tel: +91-7208182677 | Website: www.spsl.com | E-mail: sps.investors@gmail.com**Extract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2020**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone (₹ in Lakhs)		
		Quarter ended 30-Sep-20	Half year ended 30-Sep-20	Quarter ended 30-Sep-19
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	5	5	20
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(6)	(17)	7
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(6)	(17)	7
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(6)	(17)	7
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprehensive Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(6)	(17)	7
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	414	414	414
7	Other Equity	(4)	(436)	
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.14)	(0.41)	0.17
9	Basic	(0.14)	(0.41)	0.17
10	Diluted	(0.14)	(0.41)	0.17

- Notes:
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on 06 November 2020, along with limited review by the Statutory Auditors.
 - This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 - The results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2020 are available on BSE Limited website (www.bseindia.com/corporates) and on the Company's website (www.spsl.com/financial-results/qtr).
 - The figures of the previous years have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform current quarterly classification.

For Shree Precoated Steels Limited

Sd/-

Harish L. Mehta

Managing Director

Place: Mumbai

Date: 06 November 2020

VITP Private Limited

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U72200TG1997PLC026801

Registered Office: The V. Adm. Block, Marine Plot #17, Software Units Layout, Madhapur, Hyderabad, Telangana, India.

Statement of unaudited financial results for the half year ended September 30, 2020 (₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	6 months ended 30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)	Corresponding 6 months ended 30.09.2019 (Un-Audited)	Previous year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	13930.19	13474.21	27362.75
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items	2194.16	2282.82	4831.79
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items)	2194.16	2282.82	4831.79
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items)	1410.95	1469.95	3130.40
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprehensive Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1410.95	1469.95	3130.40
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10589.82	10589.82	10589.82
7	Reserves	2442.22	2132.82	22012.30
8	Net worth	35013.07	31940.67	33602.12
9	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	83710.00	83710.00	83710.00
10	Outstanding Nonconvertible Preference Shares	-	-	-
11	Dividend Ratio	2.39	2.82	2.49
12	Earnings/Losses Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):			
1	Basic	11.34	11.51	25.11
2	Diluted	11.34	11.51	25.11
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	1798.35	1798.35	1798.35
14	Debit Redemption Reserve	1464.35	1179.39	1324.62
15	Debit Service Creditors Ratio	1.35	1.35	1.38
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.35	1.35	1.38

- Notes:
- The above is an extract of the detailed form of half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the half yearly financial results are available on the website of the company and on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).
 - (b) For the items referred in sub-clause (a), (b), (c) and (d) of the Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE and can be accessed on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com.
 - (c) The above unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the accounting standards (IND-AS), Interim Financial Reporting (IND-AS 34) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/MDP/DF/16/2016 dated August 20, 2016.
 - (d) The above unaudited financial results for the six months period ended 30th September 2020 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 06 November 2020.
 - (e) The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic relating to COVID-19 on the future business operations of the Company and its consequent effects on the carrying amounts of investment property, investments in subsidiaries, intangible assets, interest receivables, trade receivables, intangible assets and recoverable assets. In developing the assumptions relating to the possible future uncertainties in the global and Indian economic conditions because of this pandemic, the Company, as at the date of approval of these financial results has used normal and external sources of information. The Company based on current estimates expects the carrying amount of these assets as reflected in the balance sheet as at September 30, 2020 will be recovered. The impact of COVID-19 on the Company's financial results may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results.

Date: November 05, 2020
Place: Singapore
Sd/- Sanjeev Deshpande, Director
(CIN: 000000701)**INOX WIND LIMITED**Regd. Off: Plot No. 1, Kharsa Neri, 26/4 St, Industrial Area, Village-Badli, Distt. Una-174303, Himachal Pradesh
CIN: L31109PN2009PLC18851 Tel: +91-179-2200111 E-mail: investors@inoxwind.com Website: www.inoxwind.com**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2020 (₹ in Lakhs)**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	71.109	26.776	13.861
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	11.570	22.630	7.450
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(7.600)	(14.927)	(4.560)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprehensive Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	(7.600)	(14.927)	(4.560)
5	Reserves including Retention Reserves	-	-	-
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs. 10 per share)	22.195	22.195	22.192
7	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	(3.42)	(6.73)	(2.06)
8	Basic (Rs.)	(3.42)	(6.73)	(2.06)
9	Diluted (Rs.)	(3.42)	(6.73)	(2.06)

- Notes:
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 06 November 2020. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the above results.
 - The above results are an extract of the detailed form of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the unaudited Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.inoxwind.com).
 - Information on Standalone Financial Results

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For Inox Wind Limited
Sd/-
DirectorPlace: Delhi
Date: 06 November 2020**ANUH PHARMA LIMITED**

CIN: L42300MH2007PLC01188

Regd. Office: S-4, North Wing, Shiv Sagar Estate, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai-400018
Tel: +91 22 6622 7575; Fax: +91 22 6622 7600; Email: anuh@anuh1932.com; Website: www.anuhpharma.com**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020 (₹ in Lakhs)**

Particulars	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	6 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	6 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	12 months ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)
Total Revenue from Operations	11,223.54	12,424.77	7,415.48	23,648.31	13,504.88	30,695.96
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	869.30	2,230.16	434.53	3,219.18	1,232.11	1,915.59
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	663.83	1,672.10	300.25	2,355.63	886.32	1,430.33
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprehensive Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	847.55	1,662.69	300.43	2,330.24	880.19	1,421.31
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	2,505.80	1,252.80	1,252.80	2,505.80	1,252.80	1,252.80
Other Equity (Excluding evaluation reserves)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings per equity share (Non annualised) (₹ in ₹ after note no. 3 below)	1.32	3.34	0.80	4.66	1.77	2.85
Basic	1.32	3.34	0.80	4.66	1.77	2.85
Diluted	1.32	3.34	0.80	4.66	1.77	2.85

- Notes:
- The above is an extract of the detailed form of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2020 is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.anuhpharma.com).
 - Other Financial indicators

For Anuh Pharma Limited
Sd/-
Bipin Shah
Managing Director
(CIN: 0008244)Place: Mumbai
Date: November 06, 2020**PUBLIC NOTICE**

Surrender of SEBI investment adviser Registration by Raj Kumar Bhatia Proprietor Investoclock, Investoclock was registered with SEBI under SEBI (IA) Regulation 2013 from Oct 30, 2015 to Oct 29, 2020. As our registration got expired on Oct 29, 2020. We are surrendering the Registration and have stopped the activities as an Investment Adviser w.e.f. 30 March 2020. In view of the same any aggrieved party may take any representation against the surrender before SEBI within 15 days of the date of notice.

Trade Name: INVELOCK
Registration No: INA000003734
Registered Address:
622, Ranchevalli Colony, Indore, Madhya Pradesh - 452001,
Category of intermediary:
Investment Adviser

AUTHUM INVESTMENT & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITEDCIN: L31109MH2007PLC174206
Website: www.authum.com
Email: info@authum.com; Ph: No: 0225742117
Reg. Add: 707, Rajan Centre, Free Press
Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021**NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING**

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, the 11th day of November, 2020 at the Registered Office of the Company at 46, Bangar Avenue, BL, C Cross, Kolkata - 700055, West Bengal to take on record the Unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 and other related matters thereon.

The said information is also available on the Company's website at www.authum.com and on the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.

For Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited
Sd/-
Hishik Vora
Company Secretary
Date: 06 November 2020**NTU TRADING COMPANY LIMITED**46, Bangar Avenue, BL, C Cross, Kolkata - 700055, West Bengal
Email: info@ntutrading.com; Website: www.ntutrading.com
CIN: L31109MH2007PLC174206
Ph. No: 9883912346**NOTICE**

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, the 11th day of November, 2020 at the Registered Office of the Company at 46, Bangar Avenue, BL, C Cross, Kolkata - 700055, West Bengal to take on record the Unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 and any other matter with the permission of the chair.

The information contained in the notice is also available at the company's website www.ntutrading.com and website of the stock exchange at www.bseindia.com.

For Ntu Trading Company Limited
Sd/-
Managing Director
Date: 02.11.2020**BF INVESTMENT LIMITED**Regd. Off: Mundhwa, Pune Cantonment, Pune-411036
CIN: L65939PN2009PLC134021
Tel: +91 20 26725257 Email: secretarial@bfplp.com Website: www.bfplp.com**Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2020 (₹ in Lakhs)**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)	Half year ended 30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	132.07	171.42	332.70
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and Extraordinary Items	118.30	143.42	321.71
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary Items)	118.30	143.42	285.90
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	88.38	113.40	269.74
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprehensive Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	2,323.21	3,913.41	121.07
6	Equity Share Capital	188.34	188.34	188.34
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 5/- each - not annualised)	2.35	2.93	7.16
8	Basic	2.35	2.93	7.16
9	Diluted	2.35	2.93	7.16

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed form of Quarterly / Half yearly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the Quarterly / Half yearly Unaudited Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.bfplp.com.

For BF Investment Limited
Sd/-
B. S. Miskar
Company Secretary
CIN: 03632549
Date: 06 November 2020**BEML LIMITED**

CIN: L35202KA1964G01530 (A Govt. of India Undertaking)

Registered Office: "BEML South", 231, 4th Main Road, S.R. Nagar, Bengaluru - 560 027, Tel. & Fax: (080) 22953142
E-mail: cs@bhel.com; Website: www.bhelindia.in**Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Six Months Ended 30-09-2020 (₹ in Lakhs except EPS)**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Unaudited Results for Three Months ended 30-09-2020	Unaudited Results for Six Months ended 30-09-2020	Unaudited Results for Three Months ended 30-09-2019	Unaudited Results for Six Months ended 30-09-2019	Unaudited Results for Three Months ended 30-09-2018	Unaudited Results for Six Months ended 30-09-2018
1	Total Income from Operations	66,372	38,405	68,711	105,417	126,713	302,544
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items	1,722	(13,406)	(2,720)	(11,678)	(12,541)	1,936
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,722	(13,406)	(2,720)	(11,678)	(12,541)	1,936
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,722	(13,406)	(2,720)	(11,678)	(12,541)	6,388
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprehensive Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	497	(1,625)	(3,449)	(14,128)	(13,999)	2,014
6	Equity Share Capital	4,164	4,164	4,164	4,164	4,164	4,164
7	Earnings per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
1	Basic	4	(32)	(7)	(28)	(30)	15
2	Diluted	4	(32)	(7)	(28)	(30)	15

- Notes:
- Key numbers of Standalone Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Six months ended 30-09-2020
 - The above is an extract of the detailed form of Quarterly and Six months ended Consolidated Financial Results for the period ending 30.09.2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed form of said results may be accessed at the web-link www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.bhelindia.in.

By order of the Board
for BEML Limited
Sd/-
(K. HOTA)
CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR

Date: 26-11-2020

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED

CIN: L34102PN1958PLC01172

Regd. Office: Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune - 411 035, INDIA.

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2020. (₹ IN LAKHS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30 Sept 2020 (Unaudited)	Half-year ended 30 Sept 2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 Sept 2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	69,458	87,996	75,515
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and Extraordinary Items	1,985	(7,373)	(1,559)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and after Extraordinary Items	1,920	(7,373)	(1,559)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	1,405	(5,094)	421
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,730	(4,675)	265
6	Equity Share Capital	1,318	1,318	1,318
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)		1,95,216	
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- per Share)	10.66	(38.69)	3.20
9	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (₹)			

KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION :

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30 Sept 2020 (Unaudited)	Half-year ended 30 Sept 2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 Sept 2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	69,449	87,996	75,506
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	2,140	(6,978)	170
3	Profit / (Loss) after Tax	1,628	(4,694)	753
4	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1,953	(4,274)	597

The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Financial Results, which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors, subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors and filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.forcemotors.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Place: Pune
Date: 6 November 2020

SHREE PRECOATED STEELS LIMITED

CIN: L70109MH2007PLC174206

Regd Office: 1 Ground Floor Citi Mall, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 053
Tel: +91-7208182677 | Website: www.spsl.com | E-mail: sps.investors@gmail.com**Extract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2020**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone (₹ in Lakhs)			
		Quarter ended 30-Sep-20	Half year ended 30-Sep-20	Quarter ended 30-Sep-19	Half year ended 30-Sep-19
1	Total Income From Operations	5	5	20	20
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	(6)	(17)	7	7
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(6)	(17)	7	7
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(6)	(17)	7	7
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprehensive Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(6)	(17)	7	7
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	414	414	414	414
7	Other Equity	(4)	(436)	-	-
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.14)	(0.41)	0.17	0.17
1	Basic	(0.14)	(0.41)	0.17	0.17
2	Diluted	(0.14)	(0.41)	0.17	0.17

- Notes:
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on 06 November 2020, along with limited review by the Statutory Auditors.
 - This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 - The results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2020 are available on BSE Limited website (URL: www.bseindia.com/corporates) and on the Company's website (URL: www.spsl.com/financial-results.php).
 - The figures of the previous years have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform current period's classification.

For Shree Precoated Steels Limited
Sd/-
Harsh L. Mehta
Managing DirectorPlace: Mumbai
Date: 06 November 2020**VITP Private Limited**

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U72200TG1997PT026801

Registered Office: The V. Adm. Block, Main Floor, Plot #17, Software Units Layout, Madhapur, Hyderabad, Telangana, India.

Statement of unaudited financial results for the half year ended September 30, 2020 (Rs. in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	6 months ended 30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)	Corresponding 6 months ended 30.09.2019 (Audited)	Previous year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1390.19	1374.21	2736.75
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2194.16	2282.82	4831.79
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2194.16	2282.82	4831.79
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1410.95	1468.95	3130.40
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1410.95	1468.95	3130.40
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1045.82	1045.82	1045.82
7	Reserves	2442.32	2132.82	2082.58
8	Net worth	3501.07	3194.67	3123.02
9	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	837.10	837.10	837.10
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
11	Diluted Equity Ratio	2.39	2.82	2.49
12	Earnings/Losses Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):			
1	Basic	11.34	11.51	25.11
2	Diluted	11.34	11.51	25.11
13	Costs Redemption Reserve	1788.35	1788.35	1788.35
14	Debit Redemption Reserve	1464.35	1179.38	1324.92
15	Debit Service Coverage Ratio	1.35	1.35	1.38
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.35	1.35	1.38

- Notes:
- The above is an extract of the detailed form of half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the half yearly financial results are available on the website of the company and on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).
 - (a) For the period ended in sub-clause (a), (b), (c) and (d) of the Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE and can be accessed on the company website at www.vitp.com.
 - (c) The above unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the accounting standards (IND-AS), Indian Financial Reporting Standards (as per Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013) and the rules made thereunder. The carrying amount of these assets as reflected in the balance sheet as at September 30, 2020 will be reviewed. The impact of COVID-19 on the Company's financial results may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results.
 - (d) The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic relating to COVID-19 on the future business operations of the Company and its consequent effects on the carrying amount of investment property, investments in subsidiaries, intangible assets, interest receivable, trade receivables, intangible assets and recoverable assets. In developing the assumptions relating to the possible future uncertainties in the global and Indian economic conditions because of this pandemic, the Company, as at the date of approval of these financial results has used internal and external sources of information. The Company based on current estimates expects the carrying amount of these assets as reflected in the balance sheet as at September 30, 2020 will be reviewed. The impact of COVID-19 on the Company's financial results may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results.

Date: November 05, 2020
Place: SingaporeFor VITP Private Limited
Sd/- Sanjeev Deshpande, Director
(CIN: 00000070)Regd. Off: Plot No. 1, Kharva Road, 264 to 267, Industrial Area, Village-Badli, Distt. Una-174303, Himachal Pradesh
CIN: L31109PN2009PLC18853 | Tel: +91-1743-22001 | E-mail: investors@vitp.com | Website: www.vitp.com**INNOV WIND LIMITED**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	71.100	26.776	13.861	13.861
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(1,570)	(22,630)	(7,450)	(7,450)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(7,600)	(14,927)	(4,580)	(4,580)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	(7,600)	(14,927)	(4,580)	(4,580)
5	Reserves accumulated/Retained Earnings	-	-	-	-
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	22,192	22,192	22,192	22,192
7	Earnings per share (face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	(0.342)	(0.673)	(0.206)	(0.206)
8	Divided (Rs.)	(0.342)	(0.673)	(0.206)	(0.206)

- Notes:
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the board of directors at its meeting held on 06 November, 2020. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the above results.
 - The above results are an extract of the detailed form of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the unaudited Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.innovwind.com) and on the Company's website (www.innovwind.com).
 - Information on Standalone Financial Results

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	13,512	19,485	5,344	5,344
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(7,841)	(15,138)	(4,638)	(4,638)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(4,709)	(9,045)	(2,489)	(2,489)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(4,709)	(9,045)	(2,489)	(2,489)
5	Reserves accumulated/Retained Earnings	-	-	-	-
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	22,192	22,192	22,192	22,192
7	Earnings per share (face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	(0.212)	(0.408)	(0.112)	(0.112)
8	Divided (Rs.)	(0.212)	(0.408)	(0.112)	(0.112)

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For Innov Wind Limited
Sd/-
DirectorPlace: India
Date: 06 November, 2020**ANUH PHARMA LIMITED**

CIN: L24230MH2007PLC01188

Regd. Office: S-4, North Wing, Shiv Sagar Estate, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai-400018
Tel: +91 22 6622 7757; Fax: +91 22 6622 7800; Email: anuh@anuh1932.com; Website: www.anuhpharma.com**UNAUDITED QUARTERLY FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	11,223.54	12,424.77	7,415.48	13,604.89
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	889.50	2,230.16	434.93	3,219.18
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	663.83	1,672.10	300.95	2,355.63
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	847.55	1,682.69	300.43	2,330.24
5	Reserves accumulated/Retained Earnings	2,505.80	1,232.80	1,252.80	1,252.80
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	1,32	1,32	1,32	1,32
7	Earnings per share (face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	(0.50)	(0.12)	(0.23)	(0.23)
8	Divided (Rs.)	(0.50)	(0.12)	(0.23)	(0.23)

- Notes:
- The above is an extract of the detailed form of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2020 is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.anuhpharma.com).
 - Other Financial indicators

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Revenue from Operations	11,223.54	12,424.77	7,415.48	13,604.89
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	889.50	2,230.16	434.93	3,219.18
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	663.83	1,672.10	300.95	2,355.63
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	847.55	1,682.69	300.43	2,330.24
5	Reserves accumulated/Retained Earnings	2,505.80	1,232.80	1,252.80	1,252.80
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	1,32	1,32	1,32	1,32
7	Earnings per share (face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	(0.50)	(0.12)	(0.23)	(0.23)
8	Divided (Rs.)	(0.50)	(0.12)	(0.23)	(0.23)

For Anuh Pharma Limited
Sd/-
Bijin Shah
Managing Director
(CIN: 0008244)Place: Mumbai
Date: November 06, 2020**PUBLIC NOTICE**

Surrender of SEBI investment adviser Registration by Raj Kumar Bhatia Proprietor Investoclock. Investoclock was registered with SEBI under SEBI (IA) Regulation 2013 from Oct 30, 2015 to Oct 29, 2020. As per our registration, we are surrendering the Registration and have stopped the activities as an Investment Adviser w.e.f. 30 March 2020. In view of the same any aggrieved party may take any representation against the surrender before SEBI within 15 days of the date of notice.

Trade Name: INVESTOCLOCK
Registration No: INAD00003734
Registered Address:
622, Ranchevalli Colony, Indore, Madhya Pradesh - 452001.
Category of intermediary:
Investment Adviser.

AUTHUM INVESTMENT & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
CIN: L31109MH2007PLC131008
Website: www.authum.com
Email: info@authum.com; Tel: 022-26742117
Reg. Add: 207, Rahat, Centre, Free Press
Journal Marg, Nairam Point, Mumbai - 400 021.

NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING
Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, 12 November 2020, inter alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 and other related matters thereon.

The said information is also available on the Company's website at www.authum.com and on the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.

For Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited
Sd/-
Hitesh Vora
Managing Director
Date: 06 November 2020

NTU TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
46, Bangur Avenue, B.L. C. Ground Floor, Kolkata - 700055, West Bengal
Email: ntutrading@rediffmail.com; Website: www.ntutrading.com
CIN: L31109WB2007PLC013728, Ph. No. 9883912345

NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, the 11th day of November, 2020 at the Registered Office of the Company at 46, Bangur Avenue, B.L. C. Ground Floor, Kolkata - 700055, West Bengal to take on record the Unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 and any other matter with the permission of the Board.

The information contained in the notice is also available at the company's website www.ntutrading.com and website of the Stock exchange at www.bseindia.com.

For Nitu Trading Company Limited
Sd/-
Pranav Singh
Managing Director
Date: 02.11.2020

BF INVESTMENT LIMITED

Regd. Off: Mundhwa, Pune Cantonment, Pune-411036

CIN: L65993PN2009PLC134201

Tel: +91 20 26725257 Email: secretarial@bfpl.com Website: www.bfpl.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30 September, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	132.07	171.42	332.70	332.70
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	118.30	143.42	321.71	321.71
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	118.30	143.42	285.90	285.90
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	88.38	113.40	269.74	269.74
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,323.21	3,913.41	121.07	121.07
6	Equity Share Capital	188.34	188.34	188.34	188.34
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 5/- each - not annualised)	2.35	2.93	7.16	7.16
8	Divided:	2.35	2.93	7.16	7.16

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed form of Quarterly / Half yearly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the Quarterly / Half yearly Unaudited Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.bfpl.com.

For BF Investment Limited
Sd/-
B. S. Miskar
Managing Director
CIN: 03632549Place: Pune
Date: 06 November, 2020**BEML LIMITED**

CIN: L35202KA1964GID01530 (A Govt. of India Undertaking)

Registered Office: "BEML South", 231, 4th Main Road, S.R. Nagar, Bengaluru - 560 027, Tel: & Fax: (080) 22953142

E-mail: cs@bhel.com, Website: www.bhelindia.in

Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Six Months Ended 30-09-2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Unaudited Results for Three Months ended 30.09.2020	Unaudited Results for Six Months ended 30.09.2020	Unaudited Results for Three Months ended 30.09.2019	Unaudited Results for Six Months ended 30.09.2019
		(₹ in Lakhs)	(₹ in Lakhs)	(₹ in Lakhs)	(₹ in Lakhs)
1	Total Income from Operations	66,372	38,405	68,711	105,417
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,722	(13,400)	(2,720)	(11,678)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,722	(13,400)	(2,720)	(11,678)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,722	(13,400)	(2,720)	(11,678)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	497	(14,625)	(3,449)	(14,128)
6	Equity Share Capital	4,164	4,164	4,164	4,164
7	Earnings per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1.19	(3.48)	(0.83)	(3.39)
8	Divided:	1.19	(3.48)	(0.83)	(3.39)

- Notes:
- The above is an extract of the detailed form of Quarterly and Six months ended Consolidated Financial Results for the period ended 30.09.2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed form of the Quarterly and Six months ended Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.bhelindia.in and on the BSE website at www.bseindia.com.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed form of Quarterly and Six months ended Consolidated Financial Results for the period ended 30.09.2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed form of the Quarterly and Six months ended Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.bhelindia.in and on the BSE website at www.bseindia.com.

By order of the Board
for BEML Limited
Sd/-
(D. K. HOTA)
CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTORPlace: Bengaluru
Date: 26-11-2020COVID-19: DO NOT PANIC, BE AWARE
Wear Mask
Follow Physical Distancing
Maintain Hand Hygiene

FOR FORCE MOTORS LIMITED

CIN: L34102PN1958PLC011172

Regd. Office: Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune - 411 035, INDIA.

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2020.

E MOTORS LIMITED	
N1958PLC011172	
Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune - 411 035	
OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED	
QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR	
	Particulars